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6. Oa.m, Bright Breakfast Music (Phil
Shone)
8. 0
8. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

District Weather Forecast
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Alfredo and his Orchestra
Friendly Road Devotional Service
My Husband's Love
Housewives’ Opinion
The Razor’s Edge
Crocsroads of Life
Chorus and Orchestra
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Melody Menu: Favourite Light Or-

chestras
1.0 om. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Records You May Not Know Of

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Anne Stewart, Visitors of
the Weel., London
8.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan) ai

8.35 Sweet Rhythm4.0 Variety Parade
5.30 Evening Star: Sidney Torch
~~ Adventure Library: The Waterpies

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs on Sale
6.15 Wild Life: Bird Notes and

b scntac ss6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 in Tune with the Times7 0 Littan Dale Affair
7.39 Daddy and Paddy

:

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Man
Who Wasn’t Decorated, by Terence
Horsley
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: A Man About
the House, starring Kieron Moore, Dulicie
Gray and Margaret Layton
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Thomas
Coriot
8.46 Shenandoah
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Film Featurette: Words and Music
9.30 Recent Releases
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Alias Dusty Logan (final broad-
cast)
10.45 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

DEAD Go cee bev:*
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
Cricket Scores: N.Z. v. Kent
. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
9.45 Morning en10. 0 My Husband's Love10.15 Bing Sings
410.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life
bie
O Felix Mendelssohn and his Hawai-
ans
11.15 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Book Review, London News Letter,Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)
3.30 Matinee: Decca Orchestra
3.45 Anne Ziegler (soprano)4.0 At the Console
4.15 Film Favourites
4.30 Melody Mixture
4.45 Songs of the Moment
5.45 Adventure Library: ivanhoe (last
broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Musical Rendezvous
6.15 Wild Life: Bird Notes and Queries
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Popular Vocalists
a; The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Beloved Rogue
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: A Man About
the House, starring Kieron Moore, Dul-cie Gray and Margaret Layton
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: CharlesMiset :

8.45 The Austral Singers9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rhythm on the Ivorles9.30 Singing Partners
9.45 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

ILD eyme
6. Oa.m. Music at Sun-UpCricket and Football Scores
7. 0 On the Sunny Side
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9, 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Musical Profile: Jeannette
MacDonald10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music for Everyone2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart, Lon-don Newsletter
3.45 Songs by French Composers4.0 The Music of the SymphonyOrchestra
4.15 Piano Rhythm Patterns4.30 Variety Calls the Tune
5. 0 Children’s Session: The Aquarium

:

Club
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PRORAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: Shellfish Mathematics
8.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes ;

7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and meet

;

7.45 There Ain’t No Fairies: Cinderella8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: A Man About
the House, starring Kleron Moore, Dulcie
Grey, and Margaret Layton
. Crusader or Crackpot
Mystery of a Hansom Cab

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert for Thursday Evening10. 0 Beau Sabreur
10.30 ZB Evening Requests ‘12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 i m.
6. 0 am. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
+ar Get Up, Get Up
7
8
0 Breakfast Parade85 Morning Star
0 Cheerful Rhythm
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Remember These?
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 The Razor’s Edge (first broadcast).10.45 The Crossroads of Life
41.0 from the McGregor Library
1.30 The Shoppiag Reporter Session2.0 The Latest for Lunch

1. 0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: The Al-bert Sandler Trio, Harold Williams (bari-
tone), and the Blue Hungarian Band
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Melodie. of our Time
2.30 Women’s Hour, Weekly Book Chat,Home Decorating, London Newsletter
03 The Three-thirty Concert of theAir
4. 0 Prairie Tunes415 Hits of the Day from the U.S.A.
4.30 These Old Shades
4.45 Just Arrived5. 0 Something for Every Member ofthe Family
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 With Hollywood’s Stars
6.15 Wild Life: Some Funny Questions6.30 St. Ronan’s Weill
6.45 Irving Berlin Wrote These7.0 Lillian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and peal7.45 Leo Demant at the Piano
8. 0 Lux Radio Thdatre: A’ Man Aboutthe House, starring Kieron Moore, DulcieGray and Margaret Layton8.30 Crusader or Crackpot8.45 Fireside Fun
9. O Doctor Mac
9.156 Harry Owens Pays a Musical Visit9.45 .~They Sing From the BBC10. 0 Gipsy Music in the Air10.45 Here’s Phil Harris Again10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.m 940 ke. 319 m.

7.0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good-Morning Request Session
9.30 Light Choral and Instrumental9.45 Home Decorating Talk10. 0 West of Cornwail
10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close dowh

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life: Cackling Hens and

Motherly Roosters30 Melody Maaker: Harold Arlen
45 Afterglow :

P
Music at their Finger Tips

30
45
0

[o>]

ao

St. Ronan’s Well
Knowledge College
Hagen’s Circus
Lux Radio Theatre: A Man Aboutthe House, starring Kieron Moore, Dulcie Gray and Margaret Layton

8.30 Humour and Harmony
8.45 Marek Weber’s Orchestra9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Al Kealoha Perry and his SingingSurf Riders
9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Romance10. 0 Close down
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Trade names -appeartng tn CommerciatDivision programmes are published by
arrangement

Modern women’s wide range of in-
terests is effectively mirrored tn theZ3 Women’s Hour, at 2.30 every after-
noon, Monday to Friday.
* % a

}"Bing Sings’-the world’s highest |
paid vocal chords are heard from 2ZB
every Thursday morning at 10.15.Admirers of this crooning maestro mayhear fifteen minutes of his recordingsat this time. |

% Ed *
"My Husband’s Love’-the story ofa beautiful Australian woman, Caro-lyn Gray, is heard over the ZB stationsat 10 a.m. every Tuesday, Wednesday,
Thursday and Friday. This has been a
popular ZB daytime feature for over
three years.

é ‘ :
Crosbie Morrison’s "‘Mike-side Man-ner" has made him a top favouritewith radio listeners throughout Aus-
tralia and N.Z, He will be on the air
again at 6.15 to-night from all the
Commercial stations with another 15
minute talk on "Wild Life."
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'CARGILL' 6 VALVE BROADCAST MANTEL
withloopaerial

Thisfine;6-ralvebroadcast"CARGILL"incorporatesItsownaerial
and can baplacedanywhere inYourhome togiveperfect repro"
ductlon-~brilliantiyalive--glorlouslyrich: Inhandsomely-designed
abinetOfmatchedribbon-grainedveneers: Awonderfulperformer
easllytodey"sfinestmantelvalue:

Jhe lostword in Iadio
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Write; 'Phone 01 Cali Youi nearest ULTIMATE DEALER
For 0 Demonstration

Manutactured4IRadioQ930Limited,QuazStrcel Auckland
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